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U.S. NAVAL BASE, PEARL HARBOR, LUBRICATING OIL 

STORAGE BUILDING 

(Fleet & Industrial Supply Center, Facility No. 88) 

Merry Point near North Road 

Pearl Harbor 

Honolulu County 

Hawaii 

INDEX TO BLACK AND WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS 

David Franzen, photographer, October 1999 

HI-401-1 

HI-401-2 

HI-401-3 

HI-401-4 

South side, taken from parking lot. 

Oblique of west end and south side. 

Interior, pump room. 

Interior, showing two tiers of tanks. 

HABS HI-401 
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U.S. NAVAL BASE, PEARL HARBOR, LUBRICATING OIL STORAGE BUILDING 
(U.S. Naval Base Pearl Harbor, Fleet and Industrial Supply Center) 

(Facility No. 88) 
HABS No. Hl-401 
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